
Località

Campo

dal ore 

Anno

1 2012

2 2012

3 2012

4 2012

5 2012

6 2012

7 2012

8 2012

9 2012

10 2012

11 2012

12 2012

13 2012

14 2012

15 2012

16 2012

17 2012

18 2012

19 2012

20 2012

21 2012

22 2012

23 2012

24 2012

Anno

1 2012

2 FERRANDO FRANCESCO 2012

3 2012

4 2012

5 2012

6 2012

7 2012

8 2012

9 2012

10 2012

Allenatore Federale CTA ROSSI FRANCESCO

RTP Messina MAGANZA LUIGI

Dirigente Accompagnatore BAZAN ALESSANDRO

D'URSO

ARABADZHY

MARISI

Allenatore

Allenatore

Preparatore Fisico

Preparatore Fisico

RTT Sicilia

CANGEMI

SIMONE

TYMUR

STEFANO

NUNZIA

PFT FERIOLI DAVIDE

Allenatore CAVALIERI CLAUDIO

ALIPRANDI

43403

ALFA CATANIA

8968

Denominazione Società

TARANTINO FRANCESCOMedico

NICOLA

PROVENZANI 

Ruolo Cognome

Presidente Regionale CORRENTI

GAGLIO

FRANCESCO ORSA BARCELLONA

OLYMPIA COMISO

48449

56214

52778

380

55070

52778

56214

50243

55070

55692

15333

48449

21768

CONVOCAZIONI RADUNI CTFM SICILIA

Milazzo (ME)

Pala Milone (ex Valverde) Via Nino Romano

20/12/2025 10,30-13,00

ATLETI CONVOCATI

Cognome Nome Denominazione Società Codice FIP

BELLISSIMO SIMONE 54493

BALZANO GIULIO

CANCELLIERE DANIELE

COLETTA EDOARDO

SIRACUSA BASKET

OMEGA MISTERBIANCO

SPORTING CLUB ADRANO

CARTILLONE RAFFAELE 52326

ARETUSA BASKET

SALVATORE

FRANCESCOMARIA

ANTONIOVISCUSO

41671

50243

41671

51008

MILONE

NARG

PRIMA

SCHININA'

SGROI

STRANO

VENTURA

ANTONIO

TYRONE OSMAN

MARCO

GIULIO

ASD SICILIAMO

VIRTUS RAGUSA ACADEMY

55902

6429

LEONARDO

STAFF

Dirigente Responsabile

ZIMONE

CRISTINA

Nome

DARIO

SCHILLACI

STURNIOLO

SAMUELE

TOP 5 ACIREALE 55692

SPORTING CLUB GRAVINACULLURA'

TOP 5 ACIREALE

LI POMI

MUSMARRA

SAVA'

SBEZZI

FRANCESCO

CRISTIANO

THOMAS

LEONARDO

EUGENIO

52778

41671

15333

56219

51057

PALLACANESTRO GIARRE

ATLETI A DISPOSIZIONE

Cognome Nome Codice FIP

55692

SBEZZO DANILO

LORENZO

RICCARDO

AITNA LICODIA

ASD F.P. SPORT

CORALLO

CORICA

DI MARCO

FINOCCHIARO

FONTANA

FONTANA

GRECO

KAMBALA

LAPI

D'ALU

GIOVANNI

EDOARDO

GIUSEPPE

ANTONIO

DIEGO

DAVIDE

ANTONIO

EIDENS

CARLO

DIEGO

PEGASO RAGUSA

POL. DIL. AZZURRA ONLUS

PEGASO RAGUSA

CUS CATANIA

PALLACANESTRO GIARRE

PALLACANESTRO GIARRE

DOMENICO SAVIO RAGUSA

SPORTING CLUB GRAVINA

ACADEMY CAPO D'ORLANDO

SIRACUSA BASKET

CUS CATANIA

ORSA BARCELLONA

TOP 5 ACIREALE

ACADEMY CAPO D'ORLANDO

ACADEMY CAPO D'ORLANDO

BASKET POINT ACIREALE

SIRACUSA BASKET

PEGASO RAGUSA

OLYMPIA COMISO

48449

21768

56214

56081


